Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday

Monday/
Tuesday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday

Monday

5/2
5/6
5/8
5/11
5/12
5/14

5/15-
5/16

5/16
5/17
5/18
5/19
5/21

5/22

Upcoming Important Dates

Cap & Gown Distribution, GHS Main Hallway, 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Prom, Putnam Museum, 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Local Scholarship Awards, First United Methodist Church, 7:00 p.m.

School Board Meeting, 6:30 p.m.
Seniors’ Last Day

Baccalaureate, GHS Main Gym, 2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

Senior Finals

All Senior Obligations are due

Athletic Recognition Night, GHS Main Gym, 7:00 p.m.

4t Student of the Quarter/School Awards, GHS Main Gym, 7:15 a.m.

Graduation Practice, GHS Main Gym, 10:00 a.m.

Graduation, GHS Main Gym, 2:00 p.m.

Students’ last day of attendance, 11:30 a.m. dismissal

10/14/16 4:05 PM



