Upcoming Important Dates

Tuesday	5/2	Cap & Gown Distribution, GHS Main Hallway, 10:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.
Saturday	5/6	Prom, Putnam Museum, 8:00 p.m. – 11:00 p.m.
Monday	5/8	Local Scholarship Awards, First United Methodist Church, 7:00 p.m.
Thursday	5/11	School Board Meeting, 6:30 p.m.
Friday	5/12	Seniors' Last Day
Sunday	5/14	Baccalaureate, GHS Main Gym, 2:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.
Monday/ Tuesday	5/15- 5/16	Senior Finals
Tuesday	5/16	All Senior Obligations are due
Wednesday	5/17	Athletic Recognition Night, GHS Main Gym, 7:00 p.m.
Thursday	5/18	4th Student of the Quarter/School Awards, GHS Main Gym, 7:15 a.m.
Friday	5/19	Graduation Practice, GHS Main Gym, 10:00 a.m.
Sunday	5/21	Graduation, GHS Main Gym, 2:00 p.m.
Monday	5/22	Students' last day of attendance, 11:30 a.m. dismissal